
                    
 

Date/Time Event/Task Location 

Tuesday, January 24 
2:00 pm – 3:00 pm 

Information Session #1 The Dogghouse  

Wednesday, January 25 
5:00 pm – 6:00 pm 

Information Session #2 
 

The Dogghouse 

Wednesday, February 1 
4:00 pm 

OL applications due 
Sixth College Front Desk  
(The Hub, 2nd floor Pepper Canyon Hall) 

Monday, February 6 Group Interview Process invitations extended UCSD Email 

Wednesday, February 8 Group Interview Process confirmations due sixthorientation@ucsd.edu  

Friday, February 10 References Due www.sixth.ucsd.edu/orientation/leaders  

Tuesday, February 21 
10:00 am - 12:00 pm 

Group Interview #1 The Lodge 

Wednesday, February 22 
2:30 pm - 4:30 pm 

Group Interview #2 The Lodge 

Thursday, February 23 Individual Interview invitations extended UCSD Email 

Fri., Feb. 24; Mon. Feb. 27; Tues. Feb. 28 
8:00 am - 12:00 pm & 1:00 pm - 4:30 pm 

Individual Interview sign-ups Pepper Canyon Hall, The Hub (2nd floor) 

Thurs., March 2 – Wed. March 8 Individual Interviews Pepper Canyon Hall, The Hub (2nd floor) 

Thursday, March 16 Candidate status letters sent  UCSD Email 

Friday, March 24 
8:00am-12:00pm & 1:00pm-4:30pm 

Candidate acceptances due in writing  Pepper Canyon Hall, The Hub (2nd floor) 

 
Shaded lines indicate deadlines that applicants are advised to make note of and keep in mind. 
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